1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (My Sweet Teddy (Black)) | B09W6119VH
( GKD000516-STBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2gcSKmypp0UV3NwZZRfn

Date & Time: 09/03/2023, 11:15:00
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0BWV5Q18X (
GKD000535-MA ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (3 Compartment, Bamboo) |
B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
21MuKD41S4ZWj4B9y4At

Date & Time: 09/03/2023, 09:58:09
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand for Desk with Laptop Phone
Holder Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic
Design Laptop Raiser Unique Wooden Laptop Stands (Bamboo
eco-Friendly) | B09HCK5M11 ( GKD000316 ) 
HSN:441112

₹435.71 1 ₹435.71 12% IGST ₹52.29 ₹488.00

TOTAL: ₹52.29 ₹488.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: TRXwDts8PLYpsjzPIpCc Date & Time: 09/03/2023, 09:07:47 hrs Invoice Value: 488.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock stylish table organizer for office desk 4
compartments with proper storage box for all stationary items, unique
corporate gifts (Black Clock) | B0BKQY4CTT ( GKD000266-CLBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111Z22xkQOSHkLBm5WlGrpah

Date & Time: 09/03/2023, 01:40:15
hrs Invoice Value: 

699.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 1NJKehsZW0uFtVcBHjYN
Date & Time: